
  

 

Class: Nursery AM                      

Teacher: Mrs Ward & Ms Whittingham  

 

 8.45am  
9.00am  

9.00am 
9.15am  

9.15am 
9.35am 

9.35am  
10.05am  

10.05am  
10.10am 

10.10am  
10.25am  

10.25am  
11.10am  

11.10am 
11.15am  

11.15am  
11.30am  

Monday 
Gate & 

welcome story  

Welcome 
songs & 
rhymes  

Group 
session: 

Phonics & 
English  

Independent 
learning 
choices  

Tidy up 
Group 

session: 
Maths  

Independent 
learning 
choices  

Tidy up 
Story, songs & 

preparations for 
home time 

Tuesday 
Gate & 

welcome story 

Welcome 
songs & 
rhymes 

Group 
session: 

Phonics & 
English 

Independent 
learning 
choices 

Tidy up 
Group 

session: 
Maths 

Independent 
learning 
choices 

Tidy up 
Story, songs & 

preparations for 
home time 

Wednesday 
Gate & 

welcome story 

Welcome 
songs & 
rhymes 

Group 
session: 

Phonics & 
English 

Independent 
learning 
choices 

Tidy up 
Group 

session: 
Maths 

Independent 
learning 
choices 

Tidy up 
Story, songs & 

preparations for 
home time 

Thursday 
Gate & 

welcome story 

Welcome 
songs & 
rhymes 

Group 
session: 

Phonics & 
English 

Independent 
learning 
choices 

Tidy up 
Group 

session: 
Maths 

Independent 
learning 
choices 

Tidy up 
Story, songs & 

preparations for 
home time 

Friday 
 

Gate & 
welcome story 

Welcome 
songs & 
rhymes 

Group 
session: 

Phonics & 
English 

Independent 
learning 
choices 

Tidy up 
Group 

session: 
Maths 

Independent 
learning 
choices 

Tidy up 
Story, songs & 

preparations for 
home time 

 

 

 

 

 



  

 

 

 

Class: Nursery PM                      

Teacher: Mrs Ward & Ms Whittingham  

 

 12.30pm  
12.45pm  

12.45pm  
1.00pm  

1.00pm  
1.20pm  

1.20pm  
1.50pm  

1.50pm  
1.55pm  

1.55pm  
2.10pm 

2.10pm  
2.50pm  

2.50pm  
3.00pm  

3.00pm  
3.15pm  

Monday 
Gate & 

welcome story  

Welcome 
songs & 
rhymes  

Group 
session: 

Phonics & 
English  

Independent 
learning 
choices  

Tidy up 
Group 

session: 
Maths  

Independent 
learning 
choices  

Tidy up 
Story, songs & 

preparations for 
home time 

Tuesday 
Gate & 

welcome story 

Welcome 
songs & 
rhymes 

Group 
session: 

Phonics & 
English 

Independent 
learning 
choices 

Tidy up 
Group 

session: 
Maths 

Independent 
learning 
choices 

Tidy up 
Story, songs & 

preparations for 
home time 

Wednesday 
Gate & 

welcome story 

Welcome 
songs & 
rhymes 

Group 
session: 

Phonics & 
English 

Independent 
learning 
choices 

Tidy up 
Group 

session: 
Maths 

Independent 
learning 
choices 

Tidy up 
Story, songs & 

preparations for 
home time 

Thursday 
Gate & 

welcome story 

Welcome 
songs & 
rhymes 

Group 
session: 

Phonics & 
English 

Independent 
learning 
choices 

Tidy up 
Group 

session: 
Maths 

Independent 
learning 
choices 

Tidy up 
Story, songs & 

preparations for 
home time 

Friday 
 

Gate & 
welcome story 

Welcome 
songs & 
rhymes 

Group 
session: 

Phonics & 
English 

Independent 
learning 
choices 

Tidy up 
Group 

session: 
Maths 

Independent 
learning 
choices 

Tidy up 
Story, songs & 

preparations for 
home time 

 


