

Class: Nursery AM

Teacher: Mrs Ward & Ms Whittingham

	8.45am 9.00am	9.00am 9.15am	9.15am 9.35am	9.35am 10.05am	10.05am 10.10am	10.10am 10.25am	10.25am 11.10am	11.10am 11.15am	11.15am 11.30am
Monday	Gate & welcome story	Welcome songs & rhymes	Group session: Phonics & English	Independent learning choices	Tidy up	Group session: Maths	Independent learning choices	Tidy up	Story, songs & preparations for home time
Tuesday	Gate & welcome story	Welcome songs & rhymes	Group session: Phonics & English	Independent learning choices	Tidy up	Group session: Maths	Independent learning choices	Tidy up	Story, songs & preparations for home time
Wednesday	Gate & welcome story	Welcome songs & rhymes	Group session: Phonics & English	Independent learning choices	Tidy up	Group session: Maths	Independent learning choices	Tidy up	Story, songs & preparations for home time
Thursday	Gate & welcome story	Welcome songs & rhymes	Group session: Phonics & English	Independent learning choices	Tidy up	Group session: Maths	Independent learning choices	Tidy up	Story, songs & preparations for home time
Friday	Gate & welcome story	Welcome songs & rhymes	Group session: Phonics & English	Independent learning choices	Tidy up	Group session: Maths	Independent learning choices	Tidy up	Story, songs & preparations for home time



Class: Nursery PM

Teacher: Mrs Ward & Ms Whittingham

	12.30pm 12.45pm	12.45pm 1.00pm	1.00pm 1.20pm	1.20pm 1.50pm	1.50pm 1.55pm	1.55pm 2.10pm	2.10pm 2.50pm	2.50pm 3.00pm	3.00pm 3.15pm
Monday	Gate & welcome story	Welcome songs & rhymes	Group session: Phonics & English	Independent learning choices	Tidy up	Group session: Maths	Independent learning choices	Tidy up	Story, songs & preparations for home time
Tuesday	Gate & welcome story	Welcome songs & rhymes	Group session: Phonics & English	Independent learning choices	Tidy up	Group session: Maths	Independent learning choices	Tidy up	Story, songs & preparations for home time
Wednesday	Gate & welcome story	Welcome songs & rhymes	Group session: Phonics & English	Independent learning choices	Tidy up	Group session: Maths	Independent learning choices	Tidy up	Story, songs & preparations for home time
Thursday	Gate & welcome story	Welcome songs & rhymes	Group session: Phonics & English	Independent learning choices	Tidy up	Group session: Maths	Independent learning choices	Tidy up	Story, songs & preparations for home time
Friday	Gate & welcome story	Welcome songs & rhymes	Group session: Phonics & English	Independent learning choices	Tidy up	Group session: Maths	Independent learning choices	Tidy up	Story, songs & preparations for home time